ANEXO

LISTA DE CANDIDATOS
ELECCIONES GENERALES

FRENTE UNIDOS POR SALTA
Lista: 303 JUNTOS POR LA MERCED

DEPARTAMENTO: CERRILLOS

Municipio: LA MERCED

CONCEJAL TITULAR

A W N =

DIAZ CABRAL, SANTIAGO JOAQUIN
DELGADO, SANDRA GABRIELA
TOLABA, CARLOS GUSTAVO ROMAN
VAZQUEZ, CARLA BEATRIZ

CONCEJAL SUPLENTE

D WON =

GUTIERREZ KUTI, MARCOS
MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL MILAGRO
SARAPURA, PASCUAL IGNACIO
SARAVIA, LILIANA BEATRIZ

41.296.205
36.346.541
45.181.204
32.463.517

37.602.296
38.343.552
29.880.067
20.456.028






